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Catalog No. DS6414MROOK

Description: 60A,NLT,3P4W,MG,414,00K,3P600V

UPC No 708917267690
Home > Connectivity & Grounding > Russellstoll > Electrical sleeves

MaxGard Male Inlet with Control Contacts, 60 Amp, 3 Pole 4 Wire, 30 600V, 60Hz

Descriptors
Category
Special Features

Application

Specifications

Number Of Poles
Number Of Wires
Amperage Rating
Voltage Rating
Material

Classifications

Brand Name
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Electrical sleeves

Waterproof construction provides environmental separation at the
front of each device (they don't have to be connected together

just to be called "watertight").

Power for trade show exhibits and concerts

3

4

60 Amps

600 V

Cast Aluminum

Russellstoll
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